White Red Green Blue Amber
Power (W/m) 12 8 12 12 8
Lumen Output
(lm/m) Upto 800lm
Material PVC
Bending Vertical
CCT Red • Green • Blue • Amber • 2200K •
2700K • 3000K • 3500K • 4000K • 5700K

Min Bend Dia is 300mm
Light Source
300mm
2S
2R
1S
1E 2E
1R
0113 263 9039 sales@kempslighting.com kempsarchitecturallighting.com
Contact our sales team for further assistance
Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to our website for most up to date version.
Flexus 5
Fixing Accessories
Description Kemps Code
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 2000mm FX5-HBP-2000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 1000mm FX5-HBP-1000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 500mm FX5-HBP-0500
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 35mm FX5-HBP-0035
Transparent Plastic Profile 2000mm (internal use only) FX5-TPP-2000
Transparent Plastic Profile 1000mm (internal use only) FX5-TPP-1000
Transparent Plastic Profile 500mm (internal use only) FX5-TPP-0500
Transparent Plastic Profile 35mm (internal use only) FX5-TPP-0035
Specification Drawings
17
,0
16,0